Audi Snowboard Series

Slopestyle
Slopestyle - Sunday 12.02.2023

Jury:
Chief of Competition:
Technical Delegate:

Course Data:
Course Name:
Weather:

Results & Registratio
Responsible:

Contact:

Scoring System:
Registration:

FIS Men:

Antonin Ferrari
Guido van Meel

Alaia Snow Park
Sunny

n:
FEM-Service AG
info@fem-service.ch
Jon Gudmundsson
Sebastian Knubel

6607

Event Information

Men

Judges:
Head Judge:
Judge A:
Judge B:

Contest Facts:

3 runs overall

Ranking

Philippe Ramseyer
Benoit Goncerut
Eliot Golay

# BIB FIS
1 401 9510504
2 403 9510563
3 405 9510501
4 404 9510561

409 9510562

EVI

e RAIFFEISEN

FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME
Lehner Elias Lionel
Schalbetter Levi
Murbach Valentin
Gloor David
Emery Elias
ENT SUPPORTER
MONS
ROVALE
voLcom e

YEAR

2006
2008
2005
2008

2008

OAKLEY

NATION

LOCATION
Varen
Naters
Petit Lancy
Glis

Sierre

Y 4

cLuB

NLZ West

ALSF/GSS
Style Valais

SOUNDBOKS

BEST

98,0
73,0
65,0
35,0

SWISS-SKI PARTNER

MAIN PARTNER

Q sumise

POINTS

10,00
6,40
3,10
0,10

PREMIUM PARTNER

RAIFFEISEN

helve



